
2A MUGNANISSIMA  -  26/06/2019

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHILE

1 Marianelli Cristian 1976 SM40 Tiferno Runners 0.23.47

2 Mezzetti Alessandro 1985 SM Grifo Runners 0.24.38

3 Bellafante Alessandro 1989 SM Atletica Capanne 0.25.44

4 Bianchini Daniele 1979 SM40 Tiferno Runners 0.25.57

5 Furiani Federico 1988 SM Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.26.09

6 Cardinali Tommaso 1987 SM Grifo Runners 0.26.26

7 Peparini Andrea 1991 SM Pol. Chianciano 0.26.28

8 Cuiti Stefano 1973 SM45 Grifo Runners 0.26.31

9 Mezzetti Alessio 1978 SM40 Grifo Runners 0.26.33

10 Giovannini Lorenzo 1975 SM40 Grifo Runners 0.26.37

11 Nucciarelli Pierluigi 1980 SM35 Grifo Runners 0.26.51

12 Rossi Edoardo 1989 SM Avis Deruta 0.26.52

13 Grazieschi GianLuca 1990 SM Atletica Capanne 0.27.27

14 Alberati Nicola 1999 SM Atletica Capanne 0.27.30

15 Bianconi Enrico 1977 SM40 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.27.36

16 Rapisarda Francesco 1984 SM35 Lino Spagnoli 0.27.49

17 Baldoncini Sergio 1984 SM35 Grifo Runners 0.27.56

18 Tomassoli Massimiliano 1968 SM50 Grifo Runners 0.28.05

19 Recinai Fabio 1985 SM Atl. Sinalunga 0.28.08

20 Cinti Gianni 1968 SM50 Avis Deruta 0.28.13

21 Paparelli Ottavio 1974 SM45 Avis Deruta 0.28.18

22 Genca Roberto 1978 SM40 Atl. Avis Foiano 0.28.20

23 Bartoli Lorenzo 2005 under18 M Atletica Capanne 0.28.21

24 Riccieri Aldo 1973 SM45 Avis Deruta 0.28.26

25 Guaitini Michele 1973 SM45 Atl. Avis Perugia 0.28.29

26 Bevilacqua Paolo 1973 SM45 L’unatici Ellera 0.28.33

27 Spacci Fabrizio 1966 SM50 Grifo Runners 0.29.05

28 Pelagrilli Paolo 1981 SM35 Filippide 0.29.29

29 Polticchia Roberto 1964 SM55 Grifo Runners 0.29.55

30 Lasagna Ivan 1976 SM40 Atletica Capanne 0.30.04

31 Salomoni Domenico 1967 SM50 Asd Turris Torgiano 0.30.10

32 Trovati Luca 1983 SM35 Avis Magione 0.30.22



33 Rossi David 1981 SM35 Pol. Chianciano 0.30.30

34 Orsini Federici Cristiano 1973 SM45 Up Policiano 0.30.34

35 Procacci Nadio 1970 SM45 Pietralunga Runners 0.30.37

36 Ercolani Eduardo 1986 SM Pod. Volumnia 0.30.42

37 Covarelli Mauro 1959 SM60 Atl. Avis Perugia 0.30.47

38 Cannoni Mirko 1970 SM45 Filippide 0.30.51

39 Bellucci Gabriele 1987 SM Grifo Runners 0.31.11

40 Ferraguzzi Lorenzo 1990 SM Atletica Capanne 0.32.15

41 Vignaroli Andrea 1966 SM50 Atletica Capanne 0.31.16

42 Norgini Stefano 1975 SM40 Aperdifiato 0.31.27

43 Ventanni Onelio 1953 SM61+ Atl. Avis Perugia 0.31.35

44 Pelagracci Filippo 1974 SM45 Avis Magione 0.32.00

45 Caporaletti Francesco 1985 SM Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.32.04

46 Passeri Luciano 1951 SM61+ Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.32.13

47 Pierini Giuseppe 1961 SM55 Pietralunga Runners 0.32.28

48 Sfondalmondo Massimili1971 SM45 tx fitness 0.32.43

49 Marcantonini Paolo 1969 SM50 Atletica Capanne 0.32.45

50 Santini Feliciano 1966 SM50 Winner Foligno 0.33.00

51 Lepratto Angelo 1971 SM45 Atl. Ovadese 0.33.10

52 Mondani Michele 1978 SM40 Olympic Runners Lama 0.33.25

53 Burzacca Giulio 1977 SM40 Atletica Taino 0.33.27

54 Goracci Marco 1966 SM50 Pod. Volumnia 0.33.28

55 Pelagrilli Mirko 1974 SM45 Atletica Capanne 0.33.51

56 Cellini Matteo 1968 SM50 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.33.55

57 Giombetti Gabriele 1963 SM55 Pietralunga Runners 0.33.58

58 Mosconi Damiano 1989 SM Atletica Capanne 0.33.59

59 Agabitini Matteo 1987 SM Atletica Capanne 0.34.01

60 Latini Jacopo 2001 SM Gs Giannino Pieralisi Je0.34.07

61 Moretti Michele 1972 SM45 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.34.17

62 Panzeri Dario 1978 SM40 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.34.18

63 Roviglioni Michele 1977 SM40 Atletica Capanne 0.34.24

64 Guercini Bruno 1949 SM61+ Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.34.27

65 Bagnetti Andrea 1984 SM35 Grifo Runners 0.34.37

66 Cerolini Francesco 1981 SM35 Pietralunga Runners 0.34.41

67 Bresciani Claudio 1958 SM60 Assisi Runners 0.34.49



68 Sargenti Augusto 1955 SM60 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.34.54

69 Tomassoni Luca 1970 SM45 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.34.55

70 Mariotti Matteo 1978 SM40 Avis Deruta 0.34.56

71 Ranchella Fabio 1967 SM50 Grifo Runners 0.35.04

72 Latini Roberto 1963 SM55 Gs Giannino Pieralisi Je0.35.15

73 Broccoletti Alex 1978 SM40 Grifo Runners 0.35.17

74 Barola Marco 1969 SM50 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.35.19

75 Mosconi Valerio 1980 SM35 Atletica Capanne 0.35.28

76 Santuari Franco 1962 SM55 Grifo Runners 0.35.38

77 Pierini Roberto 1987 SM Atletica Capanne 0.35.40

78 Pasqualini Fabrizio 1958 SM60 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.35.45

79 Picottini Gianfranco 1954 SM61+ Arcs Strozzacapponi 0.36.01

80 Tistarelli Fausto 1970 SM45 Pol. Chianciano 0.36.02

81 Longetti Andrea 1961 SM55 Grifo Runners 0.36.03

82 Saccoccini Marco 1977 SM40 Atletica Capanne 0.36.04

83 Pompili Euro 1977 SM40 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.36.10

84 Pilurzi Mario 1985 SM Atletica Capanne 0.36.17

85 Margreth Paolo 1967 SM50 Grifo Runners 0.36.53

86 Giglietti Vladimiro 1972 SM45 Atletica Capanne 0.37.00

87 Scorpioni Riccardo 1983 SM35 Atletica Capanne 0.37.07

88 Cardaioli Danilo 1963 SM55 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.37.19

89 Silvi Silvano 1966 SM50 Pod. Volumnia 0.37.24

90 Fabi Andrea 1973 SM45 Grifo Runners 0.37.27

91 Versiglioni Gianluca 1978 SM40 Avis Magione 0.37.37

92 Bartoli Fabrizio 1966 SM50 Atletica Capanne 0.37.41

93 Baldini Ilenia 1986 SM Filippide 0.37.46

94 Saveri Claudio 1960 SM55 Atletica Capanne 0.37.53

95 Grillo Giacomo 1958 SM60 Amatori Podistica Terni 0.38.12

96 Menconi Antonello 1967 SM50 L’unatici Ellera 0.38.18

97 Cicioni Roberto 1964 SM55 Atl. Avis Perugia 0.38.19

98 Guerrieri Massimo 1957 SM60 Filippide 0.38.50

99 Ferraguzzi Massimo 1962 SM55 Atletica Capanne 0.38.55

100 Fiordi Fabio 1963 SM55 Grifo Runners 0.39.15

101 Liberti Renzo 1950 SM61+ Grifo Runners 0.39.26

102 Cini Maurizio 1960 SM55 Grifo Runners 0.40.05



103 Alunni Pini Michele 1971 SM45 Avis Magione 0.40.20

104 Bettoni Andrea 1969 SM50 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.40.32

105 Brozzi Federco 1974 SM45 Atletica Capanne 0.40.39

106 Mencaroni Leandro 1964 SM55 Atletica Capanne 0.41.04

107 Dellavedova Andrea 1975 SM40 Gs Giannino Pieralisi Je0.41.06

108 Torzoni Giovanni 1958 SM60 Pod. Volumnia 0.41.16

109 Carbonini Ruggero 1946 SM61+ Atletica Capanne 0.42.12

110 Baldoni Damiano 1982 SM35 Grifo Runners 0.42.13

111 Barbabianca Enrico 1963 SM55 Filippide 0.42.19

112 Orioli Sergio 1958 SM60 Atletica Capanne 0.43.38

113 Rondelli Onelio 1948 SM61+ Atl. Taino 0.46.05

114 Callegari Francesco 1986 SM Libero 0.46.31

115 Tortoioli Fabio 1971 SM45 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.47.15

116 Poggianti Francesco 1963 SM55 Grifo Runners RIT

117 Natalicchi Cesare 1956 SM60 Avis Deruta RIT

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE

1 Enriquez Irene 1977 SF40 E 45 Atletica Capanne 0.30.38

2 Fucelli Chiara 2003 under 18F Atletica Capanne 0.30.58

3 Varasano Emanuela 1975 SF40 E 45 Atletica Capanne 0.31.04

4 Billi Franca 1965 SF50+ F Filippide 0.31.53

5 Piastra Lorena 1977 SF40 E 45 tx fitness 0.32.44

6 Tribbioli Silvia 1971 SF40 E 45 Grifo Runners 0.33.36

7 Frontalini Fabiola 1976 SF40 E 45 Gs Giannino Pieralisi Je0.34.11

8 Biondi Laura 1994 under 40F Atl. Avis Perugia 0.34.39

9 Biagioli Ilaria 1989 under 40F Tiferno Runners 0.34.59

10 Briziarelli Barbara 1974 SF40 E 45 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.35.16

11 Brunori Daniela 1973 SF40 E 45 Atl. Avis Perugia 0.35.35

12 Ticchioni Letizia 1993 under 40F Atletica Capanne 0.36.00

13 Turchetti Giulia 1996 under 40F Atletica Capanne 0.36.12

14 Basigli Ivana 1962 SF50+ F Atletica Capanne 0.36.18

15 Del Bianco Silvia 1965 SF50+ F Atl. Avis Perugia 0.38.05

16 Cruciani AnnaRita 1968 SF50+ F Grifo Runners 0.38.26

17 Palleri Tiziana 1969 SF50+ F Grifo Runners 0.39.20



18 Nandesi Tiziana 1982 under 40F Atletica Capanne 0.40.19

19 Mancini Alessandra 1984 under 40F Lino Spagnoli 0.40.21

20 Zucca Pamela 1976 SF40 E 45 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.41.31

21 Cenci Daniela 1982 under 40F Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.43.04

22 Belli Milena 1964 SF50+ F Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.44.14

23 Marini Diana Donatella 1986 under 40F Atletica Capanne 0.48.07

CLASSIFICA DI CATEGORIA: UNDER 18F

1 Fucelli Chiara 2003 under 18F Atletica Capanne 0.30.58

CLASSIFICA DI CATEGORIA: UNDER 40F

1 Biondi Laura 1994 under 40F Atl. Avis Perugia 0.34.39

2 Biagioli Ilaria 1989 under 40F Tiferno Runners 0.34.59

3 Ticchioni Letizia 1993 under 40F Atletica Capanne 0.36.00

4 Turchetti Giulia 1996 under 40F Atletica Capanne 0.36.12

5 Baldini Ilenia 1986 under 40F Filippide 0.37.46

6 Nandesi Tiziana 1982 under 40F Atletica Capanne 0.40.19

7 Mancini Alessandra 1984 under 40F Lino Spagnoli 0.40.21

8 Cenci Daniela 1982 under 40F Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.43.04

9 Marini Diana Donatella 1986 under 40F Atletica Capanne 0.48.07

CLASSIFICA DI CATEGORIA: SF40 E SF45

1 Enriquez Irene 1977 SF40 E 45 Atletica Capanne 0.30.38

2 Varasano Emanuela 1975 SF40 E 45 Atletica Capanne 0.31.04

3 Piastra Lorena 1977 SF40 E 45 tx fitness 0.32.44

4 Tribbioli Silvia 1971 SF40 E 45 Grifo Runners 0.33.36

5 Frontalini Fabiola 1976 SF40 E 45 Gs Giannino Pieralisi Je0.34.11

6 Briziarelli Barbara 1974 SF40 E 45 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.35.16

7 Brunori Daniela 1973 SF40 E 45 Atl. Avis Perugia 0.35.35

8 Zucca Pamela 1976 SF40 E 45 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.41.31



CLASSIFICA DI CATEGORIA: SF50+

1 Billi Franca 1965 SF50+ F Filippide 0.31.53

2 Basigli Ivana 1962 SF50+ F Atletica Capanne 0.36.18

3 Del Bianco Silvia 1965 SF50+ F Atl. Avis Perugia 0.38.05

4 Cruciani AnnaRita 1968 SF50+ F Grifo Runners 0.38.26

5 Palleri Tiziana 1969 SF50+ F Grifo Runners 0.39.20

6 Belli Milena 1964 SF50+ F Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.44.14

CLASSIFICA DI CATEGORIA: UNDER 18M

1 Bartoli Lorenzo 2005 under18 M Atletica Capanne 0.28.21

CLASSIFICA DI CATEGORIA: SM

1 Mezzetti Alessandro 1985 SM 0.24.38

2 Bellafante Alessandro 1989 SM 0.25.44

3 Furiani Federico 1988 SM Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.26.09

4 Cardinali Tommaso 1987 SM Grifo Runners 0.26.26

5 Peparini Andrea 1991 SM Pol. Chianciano 0.26.28

6 Rossi Edoardo 1989 SM Avis Deruta 0.26.52

7 Grazieschi GianLuca 1990 SM Atletica Capanne 0.27.27

8 Alberati Nicola 1999 SM Atletica Capanne 0.27.30

9 Recinai Fabio 1985 SM Atl. Sinalunga 0.28.08

10 Ercolani Eduardo 1986 SM Pod. Volumnia 0.30.42

11 Bellucci Gabriele 1987 SM Grifo Runners 0.31.11

12 Caporaletti Francesco 1985 SM Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.32.04

13 Ferraguzzi Lorenzo 1990 SM Atletica Capanne 0.32.15

14 Mosconi Damiano 1989 SM Atletica Capanne 0.33.59

15 Agabitini Matteo 1987 SM Atletica Capanne 0.34.01

16 Latini Jacopo 2001 SM Gs Giannino Pieralisi Je0.34.07

17 Pierini Roberto 1987 SM Atletica Capanne 0.35.40

18 Pilurzi Mario 1985 SM Atletica Capanne 0.36.17

19 Callegari Francesco 1986 SM Libero 0.46.31



CLASSIFICA DI CATEGORIA: SM35

1 Nucciarelli Pierluigi 1980 SM35 Grifo Runners 0.26.51

2 Rapisarda Francesco 1984 SM35 Lino Spagnoli 0.27.49

3 Baldoncini Sergio 1984 SM35 Grifo Runners 0.27.56

4 Pelagrilli Paolo 1981 SM35 Filippide 0.29.29

5 Trovati Luca 1983 SM35 Avis Magione 0.30.22

6 Rossi David 1981 SM35 Pol. Chianciano 0.30.30

7 Bagnetti Andrea 1984 SM35 Grifo Runners 0.34.37

8 Cerolini Francesco 1981 SM35 Pietralunga Runners 0.34.41

9 Mosconi Valerio 1980 SM35 Atletica Capanne 0.35.28

10 Scorpioni Riccardo 1983 SM35 Atletica Capanne 0.37.07

11 Baldoni Damiano 1982 SM35 Grifo Runners 0.42.13

CLASSIFICA DI CATEGORIA: SM40

1 ASS Marianelli Cristian 1976 SM40 Tiferno Runners 0.23.47

1 Bianchini Daniele 1979 SM40 Tiferno Runners 0.25.57

2 Mezzetti Alessio 1978 SM40 Grifo Runners 0.26.33

3 Giovannini Lorenzo 1975 SM40 Grifo Runners 0.26.37

4 Bianconi Enrico 1977 SM40 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.27.36

5 Genca Roberto 1978 SM40 Atl. Avis Foiano 0.28.20

6 Lasagna Ivan 1976 SM40 Atletica Capanne 0.30.04

7 Norgini Stefano 1975 SM40 Aperdifiato 0.31.27

8 Mondani Michele 1978 SM40 Olympic Runners Lama 0.33.25

9 Burzacca Giulio 1977 SM40 Atletica Taino 0.33.27

10 Panzeri Dario 1978 SM40 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.34.18

11 Roviglioni Michele 1977 SM40 Atletica Capanne 0.34.24

12 Mariotti Matteo 1978 SM40 Avis Deruta 0.34.56

13 Broccoletti Alex 1978 SM40 Grifo Runners 0.35.17

14 Saccoccini Marco 1977 SM40 Atletica Capanne 0.36.04

15 Pompili Euro 1977 SM40 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.36.10

16 Versiglioni Gianluca 1978 SM40 Avis Magione 0.37.37

17 Dellavedova Andrea 1975 SM40 Gs Giannino Pieralisi Je0.41.06



CLASSIFICA DI CATEGORIA: SM45

1 Cuiti Stefano 1973 SM45 Grifo Runners 0.26.31

2 Paparelli Ottavio 1974 SM45 Avis Deruta 0.28.18

3 Riccieri Aldo 1973 SM45 Avis Deruta 0.28.26

4 Guaitini Michele 1973 SM45 Atl. Avis Perugia 0.28.29

5 Bevilacqua Paolo 1973 SM45 L’unatici Ellera 0.28.33

6 Orsini Federici Cristiano 1973 SM45 Up Policiano 0.30.34

7 Procacci Nadio 1970 SM45 Pietralunga Runners 0.30.37

8 Cannoni Mirko 1970 SM45 Filippide 0.30.51

9 Pelagracci Filippo 1974 SM45 Avis Magione 0.32.00

10 Sfondalmondo Massimili1971 SM45 tx fitness 0.32.43

11 Lepratto Angelo 1971 SM45 Atl. Ovadese 0.33.10

12 Pelagrilli Mirko 1974 SM45 Atletica Capanne 0.33.51

13 Moretti Michele 1972 SM45 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.34.17

14 Tomassoni Luca 1970 SM45 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.34.55

15 Tistarelli Fausto 1970 SM45 Pol. Chianciano 0.36.02

16 Giglietti Vladimiro 1972 SM45 Atletica Capanne 0.37.00

17 Fabi Andrea 1973 SM45 Grifo Runners 0.37.27

18 Alunni Pini Michele 1971 SM45 Avis Magione 0.40.20

19 Brozzi Federco 1974 SM45 Atletica Capanne 0.40.39

20 Tortoioli Fabio 1971 SM45 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.47.15

CLASSIFICA DI CATEGORIA: SM50

1 Tomassoli Massimiliano 1968 SM50 Grifo Runners 0.28.05

2 Cinti Gianni 1968 SM50 Avis Deruta 0.28.13

3 Spacci Fabrizio 1966 SM50 Grifo Runners 0.29.05

4 Salomoni Domenico 1967 SM50 Asd Turris Torgiano 0.30.10

5 Vignaroli Andrea 1966 SM50 Atletica Capanne 0.31.16

6 Marcantonini Paolo 1969 SM50 Atletica Capanne 0.32.45

7 Santini Feliciano 1966 SM50 Winner Foligno 0.33.00

8 Goracci Marco 1966 SM50 Pod. Volumnia 0.33.28

9 Cellini Matteo 1968 SM50 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.33.55

10 Ranchella Fabio 1967 SM50 Grifo Runners 0.35.04



11 Barola Marco 1969 SM50 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.35.19

12 Margreth Paolo 1967 SM50 Grifo Runners 0.36.53

13 Silvi Silvano 1966 SM50 Pod. Volumnia 0.37.24

14 Bartoli Fabrizio 1966 SM50 Atletica Capanne 0.37.41

15 Menconi Antonello 1967 SM50 L’unatici Ellera 0.38.18

16 Bettoni Andrea 1969 SM50 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.40.32

CLASSIFICA DI CATEGORIA: SM55

1 Polticchia Roberto 1964 SM55 Grifo Runners 0.29.55

2 Pierini Giuseppe 1961 SM55 Pietralunga Runners 0.32.28

3 Giombetti Gabriele 1963 SM55 Pietralunga Runners 0.33.58

4 Latini Roberto 1963 SM55 Gs Giannino Pieralisi Je0.35.15

5 Santuari Franco 1962 SM55 Grifo Runners 0.35.38

6 Longetti Andrea 1961 SM55 Grifo Runners 0.36.03

7 Cardaioli Danilo 1963 SM55 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.37.19

8 Saveri Claudio 1960 SM55 Atletica Capanne 0.37.53

9 Cicioni Roberto 1964 SM55 Atl. Avis Perugia 0.38.19

10 Ferraguzzi Massimo 1962 SM55 Atletica Capanne 0.38.55

11 Fiordi Fabio 1963 SM55 Grifo Runners 0.39.15

12 Cini Maurizio 1960 SM55 Grifo Runners 0.40.05

13 Mencaroni Leandro 1964 SM55 Atletica Capanne 0.41.04

14 Barbabianca Enrico 1963 SM55 Filippide 0.42.19

15 Poggianti Francesco 1963 SM55 Grifo Runners RIT

CLASSIFICA DI CATEGORIA: SM60

1 Covarelli Mauro 1959 SM60 Atl. Avis Perugia 0.30.47

2 Bresciani Claudio 1958 SM60 Assisi Runners 0.34.49

3 Sargenti Augusto 1955 SM60 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.34.54

4 Pasqualini Fabrizio 1958 SM60 Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.35.45

5 Grillo Giacomo 1958 SM60 Amatori Podistica Terni 0.38.12

6 Guerrieri Massimo 1957 SM60 Filippide 0.38.50

7 Torzoni Giovanni 1958 SM60 Pod. Volumnia 0.41.16

8 Orioli Sergio 1958 SM60 Atletica Capanne 0.43.38

9 Natalicchi Cesare 1956 SM60 Avis Deruta rit



CLASSIFICA DI CATEGORIA: SM61+

1 Ventanni Onelio 1953 SM61+ Atl. Avis Perugia 0.31.35

2 Passeri Luciano 1951 SM61+ Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.32.13

3 Guercini Bruno 1949 SM61+ Atl. Il Colle Perugia 0.34.27

4 Picottini Gianfranco 1954 SM61+ Arcs Strozzacapponi 0.36.01

5 Liberti Renzo 1950 SM61+ Grifo Runners 0.39.26

6 Carbonini Ruggero 1946 SM61+ Atletica Capanne 0.42.12

7 Rondelli Onelio 1948 SM61+ Atl. Taino 0.46.05


